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Part Wise Electors Movement Report

AC Name - 107 - HARIPAD

 

S. No Part name and number Elector Count Move Out Move In
Net Elector 

Count

1 1 - Krishibavan, Karuvatta (1) 1134 0 0 1134

2 2 - St. Joseph LPS, Karuvatta North, South Block (2) 1094 0 0 1094

3 3 - Govt. Primary School Karuvatta Nort( East Portion) (3) 922 0 195 1117

4 4 - Govt. Primary School Karuvatta (North) (4) 1294 195 0 1099

5 5 -  SKV.N.S.S UPS, Karuvatta(South building) (5) 927 0 0 927

6 6 - S.K.V.N.S.S UPS,Karuvatta (North building) (6) 1103 0 0 1103

7 7 - Panchayath Office , Karuvatta ( Conference Hall) (7) 1211 361 0 850

8 8 - UIT College - Main Building (West Portion) (8) 1315 365 0 950

9 9 - UIT College- Building south to main building (8N1) 0 0 726 726

10 10 - S.N.D.P. LPS, Kunnuthara South Block (9) 990 0 0 990

11 11 - S.N.D.P. LPS , Kunnuthara ( North Block) (10) 980 0 0 980

12 12 - E.A. LPS Kuzhikkad (11) 1081 0 0 1081

13 13 - SNDP UPS , Karuvatta South , East Building (12) 737 0 0 737

14 14 - S.N.D.P UPS Karuvatta (South) East Block (13) 798 0 0 798

15 15 - Kumarapuram Govt. LPBS, Karuvatta South (14) 465 0 0 465

16 16 - St. James UPS, Karuvatta South (15) 795 0 0 795

17 17 - Govt. LPGS Karuvatta South New Building (16) 733 0 0 733

18 18 - N.S.S. HSS , Karuvatta North Block (17) 861 0 0 861

19 19 - N.S.S.H.S Karuvatta North Block (18) 1064 0 0 1064

20 20 - Coir Society No. 460, Thamallackal South Block (19) 785 0 0 785

21 21 - Coir Society No. 460, Thamallackal North Block (20) 1014 0 0 1014

22 22 - N.S.S.Girls H.S, Karuvatta North Block (21) 920 0 0 920

23 23 - N.S.S Girls H.S. Karuvatta, South Block (22) 1153 0 0 1153

24 24 - Zeon LPS, Thamallackal North (23) 1012 0 0 1012

25 25 - S.N.V LPS. Thamallackal North (24) 798 0 0 798

26 26 - Madhavan Vakkeel Memorial UPS, Thamallackal South ( West Block) (25) 1241 205 0 1036

27 27 - Madhavan Vakkeel Memorial UPS, Thamallackal South (East Block) (26) 1107 0 0 1107

28 28 - Coir Society No. 316, Koottamkaitha (27) 1008 0 0 1008

29 29 - LPS Pothappally (28) 657 0 335 992

30 30 - Govt. UPS , Ericavu, West Block (29) 733 0 0 733

31 31 - Govt. UPS, Ericavu (30) 1062 0 0 1062

32 32 - Coir Society No. 381, Ericavu (31) 797 0 0 797

33 33 - E.A. LPS, Ericavu North Block (32) 1475 608 0 867

34 34 - E A LPS Ericavu south Block (32N1) 0 0 694 694

35 35 - Govt. T.H.S.S, Haripad (33) 1300 130 0 1170

36 36 - K.K.K.V.M HS Pothappally North Block (34) 1177 35 0 1142

37 37 - K.K.K.V.M L P S New Building (35) 1139 51 0 1088

38 38 - K.K.K.V.M HS Pothappally South Block (36) 1100 0 0 1100

39 39 - Govt. LPS, Pandy East Block (37) 617 0 147 764

40 40 - Panchayath Community Hall Kanjiramthuruthu (38) 810 0 0 810

41 41 - St. Mary's LPS, Cheruthana (39) 1125 0 0 1125

42 42 - Govt. New UPS, Ayaparambu (40) 1262 147 0 1115

43 43 - St. John’s Church Parish Hall, Anari (41) 1141 0 0 1141

44 44 - Puthussery LP School, Anary South Portion (42) 796 0 0 796

45 45 - Govt. H.S. Ayaparambu ( West Block) (43) 1357 411 0 946
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46 46 - Govt. H.S. Ayaparambu , East Block (44) 1372 441 1 932

47 47 - Govt H S Ayaparambu Main Building WestPortion (44N1) 0 0 851 851

48 48 - SDNN Library Cheruthana (45) 727 0 0 727

49 49 - GramaPanchayath Office, Cheruthana (New block) (46) 752 0 0 752

50 50 - Brahmananda Vilasam LP School, Anary (47) 814 0 0 814

51 51 - Block Office, Haripad (48) 1336 336 0 1000

52 52 - UPS, Mannarassala (49) 822 0 0 822

53 53 - UPS Mannarassala , East Block (50) 1233 233 0 1000

54 54 - UPS Mannarassala, West Block (51) 1399 398 0 1001

55 55 - UPS Mannarassala (51N1) 0 0 967 967

56 56 - Panchayath LPS Haripad , South Block (52) 916 0 0 916

57 57 - Panchayath LPS Haripad , West Block (53) 883 0 0 883

58 58 - Govt. G.H.S, Haripad (East Block) (54) 1082 0 0 1082

59 59 - Govt.Girls H S , Haripad(New Building Southern Portion) (55) 956 0 36 992

60
60 - Govt.Girls H S , Haripad(New  Building North Portion , Near Stair Room) 

(56)
925 0 0 925

61 61 - GBHSS , Harippad North Building (57) 1203 36 0 1167

62 62 - Govt. UPS Haripad , West Block (58) 1173 200 0 973

63 63 - Govt. UPS Haripad East Block (59) 1441 498 0 943

64 64 - Govt UPS Haripad south wing (59N1) 0 0 698 698

65 65 - Govt. UPS , Vazhuthanam, North Block (60) 1080 0 0 1080

66 66 - Govt. UPS Vazhuthanam, South Block (61) 700 0 107 807

67 67 - M S C LPS Anjalimoodu , North Block (62) 880 0 0 880

68 68 - M S C LPS Anjalimoodu , South Block (63) 999 0 0 999

69 69 - MSC LPS , Anjilimood Middle Block (64) 346 0 0 346

70 70 - Madhava Education Center (East building) Pallipad (65) 746 0 0 746

71 71 - Madhava Education Center (West building) Pallipad (66) 541 0 0 541

72 72 - UPS  Vazhuthanam (New Building North Portion (67) 1207 107 0 1100

73 73 - Govt. LPS Naduvattom , East Block (68) 914 0 0 914

74 74 - Govt. LPS Naduvattom , West Block (69) 750 0 0 750

75 75 - NSS. HS Naduvattom (West block South Portion) (70) 1199 98 0 1101

76 76 - NSS. HS Naduvattom North Block (71) 1022 0 0 1022

77 77 - NSS. HS Naduvattom (West Block North Portion ) (72) 980 0 98 1078

78 78 - Marthoma LP School East Block (73) 999 0 56 1055

79 79 - Marthoma LPS Akamkudy West Block (74) 1230 56 0 1174

80 80 - T.K.M.M. College , Nangiarkulangara , North Block (75) 733 0 0 733

81 81 - T.K.M.M. College Nangiarkulangara, South Block (76) 885 0 0 885

82 82 - Govt ITI Pallippad , Northern Part of Main Building ( Room No.1) (77) 813 0 0 813

83 83 - LPS Mullakkara , South Block (78) 1178 6 0 1172

84 84 - LP School, Mullakkara , North Block (79) 1054 0 6 1060

85 85 - NYS Vayanasala , Kottakkakam , Pallippad (80) 1124 0 0 1124

86 86 - Krishi Bhavan , Pallippad (81) 934 0 0 934

87 87 - GHW LPS Thekkekkara (82) 1301 651 0 650

88 88 - GHWLPS Thekkekkara north portion (82N1) 0 0 651 651

89 89 - Co-operative Society No. 1857 , Mahadevikadu (83) 1155 0 0 1155

90 90 - SNDP HS , Mahadevikadu , East Block (84) 958 0 0 958

91 91 - SNDP HS, Mahadevikadu , West Block (85) 1036 0 0 1036
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92 92 - Govt. UPS, Mahadevikadu, North Block (86) 978 0 150 1128

93 93 - Govt. UPS , Mahadevilkadu (East Buildding) (87) 1129 0 0 1129

94 94 - Govt. UPS , Mahadevikadu , West Building (88) 1009 0 0 1009

95 95 - Village Office , Karthikappally (89) 1231 81 0 1150

96 96 - Vanitha Mini Vyavasya Kendram, Karthikapally (90) 1219 69 0 1150

97 97 - D.K.N.M. LPS , Vettuveni (North Block of East Building) (91) 1307 306 0 1001

98 98 - D.K.N.M. LPS, Vettuveni (South Block of East Building) (92) 1173 173 0 1000

99 99 - DKNM LPS , Vettuveni , North Block of West Building (93) 1260 258 0 1002

100 100 - D.K.N.M.LPS, Vettuveni ( South Block of West Building) (94) 1151 151 0 1000

101 101 - DK N M LPS Vettuveni (94N1) 0 0 938 938

102 102 - Co-operative Society No. 2301 , Karthikappally (95) 1365 193 0 1172

103 103 - Panchayath Office ; Karthikappally (96) 1020 0 143 1163

104 104 - Kumaranasan Memorial UPS, Pallana , West Block (97) 679 0 0 679

105 105 - Kumaranasan Memorial UPS, Pallana, East Block (98) 789 0 0 789

106 106 - Govt. LPS, Pallana (99) 926 0 0 926

107 107 - Mahakavi Kumaranasan Memorial HS, Pallana, South Block (100) 1277 377 0 900

108
108 - Mahakavi Kumaranasan Memorial HS, Pallana, East Block of Main 

Building (101)
1316 416 4 904

109 109 - Mahakavi Kumaranasan Memorial HS Pallana (101N1) 0 0 789 789

110 110 - Govt. LPS, Pannoorkara, East Portion (102) 1270 364 0 906

111 111 - Govt. LPS, Pannoorkara , North Block (103) 1374 440 0 934

112 112 - Govt. LPS, Pannoorkara , New Building (104) 1123 75 0 1048

113 113 - Govt UPS Pannoorkara B Block south building (104N1) 0 0 886 886

114 114 - Muslim Education Centre , Pallippattumuri (105) 1060 0 0 1060

115 115 - NSS Karayogam No.127(Veterinery Hospital Building) (106) 1046 0 0 1046

116 116 - Admavidya Sangham LPS , Kizhakkekara North (107) 989 0 0 989

117 117 - Admavidya Sangham LPS, Kizhakkekara North , West Block (108) 845 0 0 845

118 118 - Coir Society No. 650 , Valiyaparambu (109) 1373 433 0 940

119 119 - Govt LPS Valiyaparambu New Building East Side (109N1) 0 0 636 636

120 120 - Govt. LPS, Valiyaparampu (110) 1027 0 0 1027

121
121 - Coir Vyavasaya Sahakarana Sangham No. 486, Kizhakkekkaa South 

(111)
1210 210 0 1000

122 122 - Govt. LPS, Thrikkunnapuzha (112) 1264 535 0 729

123
123 - Govt LPS Thrikkunnapuzha New Building East Side Middle Portion 

(112N1)
0 0 535 535

124 124 - Marthoma UPS, Kottamuri (113) 1045 0 0 1045

125 125 - All Kerala Deevara Sabha No. 70, Kottemuri (114) 718 0 0 718

126 126 - Coir Vyavasaya Sahakarana Sangham No. 507 (115) 951 0 0 951

127 127 - All kerala Deevara Sabha No. 71, Pathiyankara , North Block (116) 1100 0 0 1100

128 128 - Vafi Arabic College  Pathiyankara (117) 1026 0 0 1026

129 129 - Govt.HS , Mangalam , East Block (118) 1020 0 0 1020

130 130 - Govt. HS , Mangalam , West Block (119) 1101 0 0 1101

131 131 - Coir Society No. 164, Muthukulam North (120) 1010 0 0 1010

132 132 - SreeNarayana Bhakthajana Sangham , Arattupuzha (121) 894 0 0 894

133 133 - M.LPS , Arattupuzha (122) 1110 0 0 1110

134 134 - Coir Society No. 72, Vettathukadavu (123) 921 0 0 921

135 135 - M.U.UPS , Arattupuzha, East Block (124) 813 0 250 1063
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136 136 - M.U.UPS, Arattupuzha, West Block (125) 1320 250 0 1070

137 137 - Coir Society No. 463 , Arattupuzha (126) 900 0 0 900

138 138 - St. Sebastian LPS, Kallikkad (127) 1212 246 0 966

139 139 - St. Sebastian LPS , Kallikkad, East Block (128) 701 0 246 947

140 140 - Panchayath Office, Arattupuzha (129) 877 0 0 877

141 141 - Muthukulam South Coir Society No. 210, Kanakakunnu (130) 1062 0 0 1062

142 142 - Panchayath LPS , Nallanickal , West Block (131) 974 0 0 974

143 143 - Panchayath LPS, Nallanickal , East Block (132) 1010 0 0 1010

144 144 - Coir Society No. 325, Puthiyavila (133) 1212 587 0 625

145 145 - Coir Society No 325 Puthiyavila East Portion (133N1) 0 0 587 587

146 146 - Panackal LPS, Perumpally (134) 1317 296 0 1021

147 147 - S.K.D. UPS, Tharayilkadavu (135) 1438 500 0 938

148 148 - S K D UPS Tharayilkadavu (135N1) 0 0 796 796

149 149 - Govt. High School, Valiazheekkal, West Block (136) 1270 320 0 950

150 150 - Govt. High School , Valiazheekkal , South Block (137) 1160 210 0 950

151 151 - Govt. High School, Valiazheekkal , East Block (138) 1312 338 0 974

152 152 - Govt High School Valiazheekkal South Building (138N1) 0 0 868 868

153 153 - Coir Society No. 322 , Kandalloor South (139) 1310 650 0 660

154 154 - Coir Society No 322 Kandalloor South North Building  (139N1) 0 0 650 650

155 155 - K.S.N.V.U.P.S.Muthukulam(East Block) (140) 1190 328 0 862

156 156 - KSNV. UPS , Muthukulam West Building (West Block) (141) 1390 437 0 953

157 157 - K.S.N.V.U.P.S.Muthukulam (West Block) (142) 1025 98 0 927

158 158 - KSNV UPS Muthukulam (142N1) 0 0 863 863

159 159 - NSS Karayogam No.1047, Cheppad Kannimel (143) 1145 0 0 1145

160 160 - Kurumbukara UPS  new building  west   Portion (144) 1152 0 0 1152

161 161 - Kurumbukara UPS new building East Portion (145) 780 0 0 780

162 162 - Budha education centre (146) 957 0 0 957

163 163 - KVSHSS Notrh east new bulding south portion (147) 988 0 0 988

164 164 - Govt. LPS, Muthukulam South , East Block (148) 974 0 0 974

165 165 - Govt. LPS, Muthukulam South , West Block (149) 812 0 0 812

166 166 - Govt. LPS, Varanappallil , South Block (150) 1096 0 0 1096

167 167 - Govt. LPS, Varanappallil, (East Block) (151) 1053 200 0 853

168 168 - Govt. LPS, Varanappallil, North Building (152) 1305 487 0 818

169 169 - Govt LPS Varanappallil East building (152N1) 0 0 687 687

170 170 - K.A.M.UPS, Muthukulam South (153) 1109 0 0 1109

171 171 - Sree Narayana UPS, Muthukulam South (154) 628 0 0 628

172 172 - Muthukulam HS(Northern Side) (155) 1077 100 0 977

173 173 - Muthukulam HS(Southern Side) (156) 1477 603 0 874

174 174 - Muthukulam HS Near Stage (156N1) 0 0 703 703

175
175 - Govt.UPS Karthikappally South – East (L Shaped ) Building- Northern 

Portion (157)
1092 0 13 1105

176 176 - Govt. UPS , Karthikappally, South Block (158) 1183 13 0 1170

177 177 - Govt. UPS, Nangiarkulangara , North Block (159) 977 0 0 977

178 178 - Govt. UPS , Nangiarkulangara ,(South portion ) (160) 1375 377 0 998

179 179 - Holy Trinity School Karthikappally (160N1) 0 0 694 694

180 180 - Govt. UPS, Nangiarkulangara , East Building (161) 1109 0 0 1109

181 181 - Ganapathy Vilasam LPS , Chingoli (162) 1240 317 0 923
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182 182 - Panchayath Office, Chingoli (163) 1206 200 0 1006

183 183 - UPS, Chooravila (164) 1139 0 10 1149

184 184 - Govt. LPS, Chooravila (165) 1177 10 0 1167

185 185 - LPS Chinganalloor (166) 1303 320 0 983

186 186 - LPS Chinganalloor West Portion (166N1) 0 0 831 831

187 187 - NSS Karayogam No.1032, Chingoli South. (167) 1329 311 0 1018

188 188 - Christ King H S, Cheppad (South Block East Portion) (168) 960 0 0 960

189 189 - Christ King H S, Cheppad (South Block west Portion) (169) 1044 0 0 1044

190 190 - Govt. LP School , Kanjoor Kottakkakam (170) 1181 9 0 1172

191 191 - PMD UPS, Cheppad- East Block New Building- South Portion (171) 1364 514 0 850

192 192 - PMD UPS, Cheppad- East Block New Buiding – North Portion (172) 1095 245 0 850

193 193 - PMD UPS Cheppad (172N1) 0 0 759 759

194 194 - Govt. LPS, Cheppad South (173) 1106 0 0 1106

195 195 - LPS Muttom , West Block (174) 1142 0 0 1142

196 196 - LPS Muttom, East Block (175) 977 0 0 977

197 197 - LPS, Muriyammoodu (176) 1148 0 9 1157

198 198 - Govt.LPS , Kanichanalloor, South Block (177) 1337 437 0 900

199 199 - Govt. LPS, Kanichanalloor , North Block (178) 1397 447 0 950

200 200 - Govt LPS Kanichanalloor (178N1) 0 0 884 884

201 201 - Sreekrishna Vilasam UPS, Evoor North , North Block (179) 1057 0 0 1057

202 202 - SreeKrishna Vilasam UPS , Evoor North,(North Block West Portion) (180) 945 0 0 945

203 203 - Govt. LPS , Evoor North , North Block (181) 1257 83 0 1174

204 204 - Govt. LPS, Evoor North , South Block (182) 1085 0 83 1168


